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Mischief

Weekend
Warrior

Zap
Raptor
This is it
Wasabi
Apisca

Katana

Sea What
Happens
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Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

Tamar Marine Blockbuster 2024

Final Results Sabre State Championship

Sail
No

Sabre Fleet

2141

2213

2069

2199

2219

2167

1780

2068

1810

1443
2130

2145

1791

1754

1656

1753

2018

1658

1406

1214

1234

Sailed: 8 Discards: 2 Ratings: VY

Helm

Chris
Boon

Richard
Parker

Jason
Followes

Matt
Westland

Richard
Bingham
John
Cerutty
Jeremy
Fish

Dan
Followes

Matthew
Pearce

Nick
McElwee
Chris Keil
Mike
Darby

Joshua
Baker

Matthew
Price

Scott
Wilkie
Paul
Matthews

Guy
McDougall

Jo-Anne
Verrier

Christo
Bayne

David
Paul

Nickolas
Papas

Harry Frith

Crew Club VY R1

LSC

LSC

LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC

PDYC
MPYC
LYC

DSC
WYC
MPYC
MBYC
MPYC
MPYC
PDYC
BYC
PDYC

PDYC

R1

R2

R3 R4

- Sailed: 8 Discards: 2 Ratings: VY

127 20 66 66 1.0

127 166 &6

127

127

127

127

127

127

127

127
127

127

127

127

127

127
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127

127
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127

127
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5.0 3.0
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16.0 15.0
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Sail

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class No

Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Sabre Fleet - Start time: 13:03:00

Richard . oA, o P
1 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2219 Bingham LSC 127 13:03 13:30:21 0:27:21 0:21:32 1.0
2 Sabre BBB Sabre 2141 Chris Boon LSC 127 13:03 13:30:41 0:27:41 0:21:48 2.0
Vinylester Matt . .2n- .57 .9q.
3 Sabre Madness Sabre 2199 Westland LSC 127 13:03 13:30:43 0:27:43 0:21:49 3.0
. Jason . .an-. .57 1.
4  Sabre Jinx Sabre 2069 Followes LSC 127 13:03 13:30:46 0:27:46 0:21:52 4.0
5 Sabre TBA Sabre 2130 Chris Keil MPYC 127 13:03 13:30:48 0:27:48 0:21:53 5.0
6 Sabre XS Sabre 1780 Jeremy Fish LSC 127 13:03 13:30:54 0:27:54 0:21:58 6.0
7 Sabre Dinky Di Sabre 2167 é?:;[]tty LSC 127 13:03 13:31:02 0:28:02 0:22:04 7.0
Nick . .a4. .5q. .99.
8 Sabre Paddy Wack Sabre 1443 McElwee PDYC 127 13:03 13:31:11 0:28:11  0:22:11 8.0
Dan . 4. .9q. 99.
9 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2068 Followes LSC 127 13:03 13:31:15 0:28:15 0:22:15 9.0
Bullet with Richard
10 Sabre Butterfly Sabre 2213 ~cnha LSC 127 13:03 13:31:35 0:28:35 0:22:30 10.0
Wi Parker
ings
11 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 oW WYC 127 13:03 13:32:12 0:29:12  023:00 110
12 Sabre No Mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby LYC 127 13:03 13:32:15 0:29:15 0:23:02 12.0
Weekend Joshua . an. 50. 9.
13 Sabre Warrior Sabre 1791 Baker DSC 127 13:03 13:32:40 0:29:40 0:23:22 13.0
i Paul . 23 20 2.
14 Sabre Thisis it Sabre 1753 Matthews MBYC 127 13:03 13:33:10 0:30:10 0:23:45 14.0
15 Sabre Raptor Sabre 1656 Scott Wilkie MPYC 127 13:03 13:33:12 0:30:12 0:23:47 15.0
16 Sabre Apisca Sabre 1658 f/‘;ﬁg:‘e MPYC 127 13:03 13:33:20 0:30:20 0:23:53 16.0
Christo . .AE. .29. OE.
17 Sabre Katana Sabre 1406 Bayne PDYC 127 13:03 13:35:03 0:32:03 0:25:14 17.0
18 Sabre aea What Sabre 1214 David Paul BYC 127 13:03 13:35:50 0:32:50 0:25:51 18.0
appens
19 Sabre Clued Up Sabre 1 g:;‘;’éas PDYC 127 13:03 13:36:19 0:33:19 0:26:14 19.0
20 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234 Harry Frith PDYC 127 13:03 13:37:13 0:34:13 0:26:57 20.0
Matthew
21 Sabre 2 xs Sabre 1810 Pearce LSC 127 OCSs 23.0
. Guy
21 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018 McDougall MPYC 127 DSQ 23.0
R2
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class ﬁi‘l Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Sabre Fleet - Start time: 13:50:00
1 Sabre XS Sabre 1780 Jeremy Fish LSC 127 13:50 14:20:19 0:30:19 0:23:52 1.0
2 Sabre 2xs Sabre 1810 'l\j/l:;trizw LSC 127 13:50 14:20:23 0:30:23 0:23:55 2.0
Richard . P . -
3 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2219 . LSC 127 13:50 14:20:45 0:30:45 0:24:13 3.0
Bingham
4  Sabre Ji Sabre 2069 L2SOn LSC 127 13:50 14:21:05 0:31:05 0:24:29 4.0
abre Jinx abre Followes : 21: :31: 24 .
5 Sabre Bullet with Sabre 2213 Richard LSC 127 13:50 14:21:08 0:31:08 0:24:31 5.0

Butterfly Parker



Sail

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Wings
6 Sabre BBB Sabre 2141 Chris Boon LSC 127 13:50 14:21:12 0:31:12 0:24:34 6.0
7 Sabre Yinylester g he 2199 Matt LSC 127 13:50 14:21:24 0:31:24 0:24:43 7.0
Madness Westland
8 Sabre TBA Sabre 2130 Chris Keil MPYC 127 13:50 14:21:29 0:31:29 0:24:47 8.0
9 Sabre Dinky Di Sabre 2167 ‘(J)oer;ztty LSC 127 13:50 14:21:33 0:31:33  0:24:51 9.0
10 Sabre Paddy Wack Sabre 1443 I\N/Iic?llélwee PDYC 127 13:50 14:21:45 0:31:45 0:25:00 10.0
11 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2068 Dan LSC 127 13:50 14:21:46 0:31:46 0:25:01 11.0
Followes
12 Sabre No Mischief = Sabre 2145 Mike Darby LYC 127 13:50 14:22:14 0:32:14 0:25:23 12.0
13 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 I\P/lr?é?ew WYC 127 13:50 14:22:29 0:32:29 0:25:35 13.0
14 Sabre Raptor Sabre 1656 Scott Wilkie MPYC 127 13:50 14:22:44 0:32:44 0:25:46 14.0
15 Sabre Wasabi Sabre 2018 Guy MPYC 127 13:50 14:22:59 0:32:59 0:25:58 15.0
McDougall
16 Sabre WWeekend Sabre 1791 Joshua DSC 127 13:50 14:23:02 0:33:02 0:26:01 16.0
Warrior Baker
. Jo-Anne . .91. .27. DRA-
17 Sabre Apisca Sabre 1658 Verrier MPYC 127 13:50 14:23:13 0:33:13 0:26:09 17.0
18 Sabre Thisis it Sabre 1753 Paul MBYC 127 13:50 14:26:00 0:36:00 0:28:21 18.0
Matthews
19 Sabre Katana Sabre 1406 gg;‘ﬁf PDYC 127 13:50 14:26:23 0:36:23 0:28:39 19.0
20 Sabre az‘;gg;’:t Sabre 1214 David Paul BYC 127 13:50 14:26:28 0:36:28 0:28:43 20.0
Nickolas . .2q. Aa- .23.

21 Sabre Clued Up Sabre 1 Papas PDYC 127 13:50 14:33:10 0:43:10 0:33:59 21.0
22 Sabre Lady Augusta Sabre 1234 Harry Frith PDYC 127 13:50 14:33:44 0:43:44 0:34:26 22.0
R3
Rank Fleet BoatName Class ﬁz" Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Sabre Fleet - Start time: 14:41:00
1 Sabre Jinx Sabre 2069 J3Son LSC 127 14:41 15:09:40 0:28:40 0:22:34 1.0

Followes
Richard . .Na- ."q. .59.
2 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2219 _. LSC 127 14:41 15:09:46 0:28:46 0:22:39 2.0
Bingham
3 Sabre Dinky Di Sabre 2167 ‘(JZ‘.oer:Dtty LSC 127 14:41 15:10:09 0:29:09 0:22:57 3.0
4 Sabre Yinylester o e 2199 Matt LSC 127 14:41 15:110:25 0:29:25 0:23:10 4.0
Madness Westland
Bullet with Richard
5 Sabre Butterfly Sabre 2213 LSC 127 14:41 15:10:32 0:29:32 0:23:15 5.0
. Parker
Wings
6 Sabre BBB Sabre 2141 Chris Boon LSC 127 14:41 15:10:36 0:29:36  0:23:18 6.0
7 Sabre Halestorm Sabre 2068 Dan LSC 127 14:41 15:10:45 0:29:45 0:23:26 7.0
Followes
8 Sabre XS Sabre 1780 Jeremy Fish LSC 127 14:41 15:10:56 0:29:56 0:23:34 8.0
9 Sabre Paddy Wack Sabre 1443 Nick PDYC 127 14:41 15:11:26 0:30:26  0:23:58 9.0
McElwee
10 Sabre TBA Sabre 2130 Chris Keil MPYC 127 14:41 15:11:32 0:30:32 0:24:03 10.0

11 Sabre Weekend Sabre 1791 Joshua DSC 127 14:41 15:12:05 0:31:05 0:24:29 11.0
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Sabre

Sabre
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Sabre
Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre
Sabre

Sabre
Sabre
Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sail
No

1656
2145

1753

1754

2018

1658

1406

1214

1234

1810

Sail
No

Helm

Baker
Scott Wilkie
Mike Darby

Paul
Matthews

Matthew
Price

Guy
McDougall

Jo-Anne
Verrier

Christo
Bayne
David Paul

Harry Frith

Nickolas
Papas

Matthew
Pearce

Helm

MPYC
LYC

MBYC

wYC

MPYC

MPYC

PDYC

BYC
PDYC
PDYC

LSC

127
127

127

127

127

127

127

127

127
127

127

Crew Club VY Start

14:41
14:41

14:41

14:41

14:41

14:41

14:41

14:41

14:41

14:41

Crew Club VY Start

Sabre Fleet - Start time: 15:26:00

2141

1810

2213

2069

2068
2130

2167

1443

2199

2219

1780
2145

1791
1656
2018

1753

1754

Chris Boon
Matthew
Pearce

Richard
Parker

Jason
Followes

Dan
Followes

Chris Keil

John
Cerutty

Nick
McElwee

Matt
Westland

Richard
Bingham

Jeremy Fish
Mike Darby

Joshua
Baker

Scott Wilkie

Guy
McDougall

Paul
Matthews

Matthew

LSC
LSC

LSC

LSC

LSC
MPYC
LSC

PDYC

LSC

LSC

LSC
LYC

DSC
MPYC
MPYC

MBYC

WYC

127
127

127

127

127

127

127

127

127

127

127
127

127

127
127

127

127

15:26
15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26
15:26
15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26
15:26

15:26
15:26
15:26

15:26

15:26

Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

15:12:43
15:12:45

15:13:00

15:13:01

15:13:34

15:13:37

15:14:51

15:15:33
15:17:28
15:19:33

Finish

15:54:16
15:54:36

15:54:38

15:54:44

15:54:43
15:54:54
15:55:14

15:55:29

15:55:31

15:55:32

15:55:45
15:55:54

15:56:02
15:56:30
15:56:38

15:56:46

15:56:53

0:31:43
0:31:45

0:32:00

0:32:01

0:32:34

0:32:37

0:33:51

0:34:33
0:36:28

0:38:33

OCSs

0:24:58
0:25:00

0:25:12

0:25:13

0:25:39

0:25:41

0:26:39

0:27:12
0:28:43
0:30:21

12.0
13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0
20.0
21.0

23.0

Elapsed Corrected Nett

0:28:16
0:28:36

0:28:38

0:28:44

0:28:43
0:28:54
0:29:14

0:29:29

0:29:31

0:29:32

0:29:45
0:29:54

0:30:02
0:30:30
0:30:38

0:30:46

0:30:53

0:22:15
0:22:31

0:22:33

0:22:37

0:22:37
0:22:45
0:23:01

0:23:13

0:23:14

0:23:15

0:23:26
0:23:33

0:23:39
0:24:01
0:24:07

0:24:14

0:24:19

1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

4.0
6.0
7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0
12.0

13.0
14.0
15.0

16.0

17.0



Rank Fleet

18 Sabre

19 Sabre

20 Sabre

21 Sabre

22 Sabre

Rank Fleet

1 Sabre

2 Sabre

3 Sabre

4  Sabre
5 Sabre
6 Sabre

7 Sabre

8 Sabre

8 Sabre
10 Sabre

11 Sabre
12 Sabre
13 Sabre
14  Sabre
15 Sabre
16 Sabre
17 Sabre
18 Sabre
19 Sabre
20 Sabre

21 Sabre

Boat Name

Apisca

Sea What
Happens

Katana

Clued Up

Lady Augusta Sabre

Boat Name

Jinx

Bullet with
Butterfly
Wings

Paddy Wack

Halestorm
BBB

Dinky Di
XS

Sparkles

TBA
No Mischief

2 Xs

Weekend
Warrior

This is it
Zap
Raptor
Wasabi
Apisca

Katana

Sea What
Happens

Clued Up

Vinylester
Madness

Sail

Class No Helm Crew Club VY Start
Price
Sabre 1658 Jo-Anne MPYC 127 15:26
Verrier
Sabre 1214 David Paul BYC 127 15:26
Sabre 1406 Christo PDYC 127 15:26
Bayne
Sabre 1  Nickolas PDYC 127 15:26
Papas
1234 Harry Frith PDYC 127 15:26
R5
Sail
Class No Helm Crew Club VY Start
Sabre Fleet - Start time: 11:58:00
Sabre 2069 Jason LSC 127 11:58:00
Followes
Richard EQ.
Sabre 2213 Sonor LSC 127 11:58:00
Sabre 1443 Nick PDYC 127 11:58:00
McElwee
Sabre 2068 Dan LSC 127 11:58:00
Followes
Sabre 2141 Chris Boon LSC 127 11:58:00
Sabre 2167 4oN LSC 127 11:58:00
Cerutty
Sabre 1780 J€remy LSC 127 11:58:00
Fish
Sabre 2219 Richard LSC 127 11:58:00
Bingham
Sabre 2130 Chris Keil MPYC 127 11:58:00
Sabre 2145 Mike Darby LYC 127 11:58:00
Sabre 1810 Matthew LSC 127 11:58:00
Pearce
Sabre 1791 Joshua DSC 127 11:58:00
Baker
Sabre 1753 Faul MBYC 127 11:58:00
Matthews
Sabre 1754 Matthew WYC 127 11:58:00
Price
Sabre 1656 SCott MPYC 127 11:58:00
Wilkie
Sabre 2018 G4 MPYC 127 11:58:00
McDougall
Sabre 1658 Jo-Anne MPYC 127 11:58:00
Verrier
Sabre 1406 Christo PDYC 127 11:58:00
Bayne
Sabre 1214 David Paul BYC 127 11:58:00
Sapre 1 Nickolas PDYC 127 11:58:00
Papas
Matt
Sabre 2199 Westland LSC 127

Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

15:56:54

15:58:55

15:59:54

16:02:32

16:02:55

Finish

12:21:29

12:22:15

12:22:18

12:22:21
12:22:22

12:22:23

12:22:44

12:22:49

12:22:48
12:23:00

12:23:11

12:23:21

12:23:26

12:23:39

12:24:01

12:24:05

12:24:08

12:25:39

12:25:44

12:28:05

0:30:54

0:32:55

0:33:54

0:36:32

0:36:55

0:24:20

0:25:55

0:26:42

0:28:46

0:29:04

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

Elapsed Corrected Nett

0:23:29

0:24:15

0:24:18

0:24:21
0:24:22

0:24:23

0:24:44

0:24:49

0:24:48
0:25:00

0:25:11

0:25:21

0:25:26

0:25:39

0:26:01

0:26:05

0:26:08

0:27:39

0:27:44

0:30:05

OCSs

0:18:29

0:19:06

0:19:08

0:19:10
0:19:11

0:19:12

0:19:29

0:19:32

0:19:32
0:19:41

0:19:50

0:19:58

0:20:02

0:20:12

0:20:29

0:20:32

0:20:35

0:21:46

0:21:50

0:23:41

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0

8.0
10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

23.0
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Sabre
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Sabre
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Sabre
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Sabre

Sabre
Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre
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Boat Name

Lady
Augusta

Boat Name

Vinylester
Madness

Bullet with
Butterfly
Wings

BBB

Sparkles
Dinky Di
Jinx

XS

2xs

Paddy Wack

Halestorm

TBA

Weekend
Warrior

Zap
This is it
No Mischief

Apisca
Wasabi

Raptor

Sea What
Happens

Katana

Clued Up

Lady
Augusta

Boat Name

Class

Sabre

Class

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre
Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre
Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Sabre

Class

Sail
No

1234

Sail
No

2199

2213

2141

2219

2167

2069

1780

1810

1443

2068
2130

1791

1754

1753
2145

1658

2018

1656

1214

1406

1234

Sail
No

Helm

Harry Frith

Helm

Sabre Fleet - Start time:

Matt
Westland

Richard
Parker
Chris Boon

Richard
Bingham

John
Cerutty

Jason
Followes

Jeremy
Fish

Matthew
Pearce

Nick
McElwee

Dan
Followes

Chris Keil

Joshua
Baker

Matthew
Price
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Harry Frith

Helm

Sabre Fleet - Start time:

Crew Club

PDYC

R6

Crew Club

LSC

LSC

LSC

LSC

LSC

LSC

LSC

LSC

PDYC

LSC
MPYC

DSC

wYC

MBYC
LycC

MPYC

MPYC

MPYC

BYC

PDYC

PDYC

PDYC

R7

Crew Club

VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
127 DNF 23.0
VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
12:41:00

127 12:41:00 13:07:30 0:26:30 0:20:52 1.0
127 12:41:00 13:07:37 0:26:37 0:20:57 2.0
127 12:41:00 13:08:25 0:27:25 0:21:35 3.0
127 12:41:00 13:08:29 0:27:29 0:21:38 4.0
127 12:41:00 13:08:30 0:27:30 0:21:39 5.0
127 12:41:00 13:08:31 0:27:31 0:21:40 6.0
127 12:41:00 13:08:43 0:27:43 0:21:49 7.0
127 12:41:00 13:08:44 0:27:44 0:21:50 8.0
127 12:41:00 13:08:48 0:27:48 0:21:53 9.0
127 12:41:00 13:08:58 0:27:58 0:22:01 10.0
127 12:41:00 13:09:16 0:28:16 0:22:15 11.0
127 12:41:00 13:09:18 0:28:18 0:22:17 12.0
127 12:41:00 13:09:41 0:28:41 0:22:35 13.0
127 12:41:00 13:09:42 0:28:42 0:22:36 14.0
127 12:41:00 13:09:59 0:28:59 0:22:49 15.0
127 12:41:00 13:10:31 0:29:31 0:23:14 16.0
127 12:41:00 13:10:44 0:29:44 0:23:25 17.0
127 12:41:00 13:10:57 0:29:57 0:23:35 18.0
127 12:41:00 13:12:12 0:31:12 0:24:34 19.0
127 12:41:00 13:12:14 0:31:14 0:24:36 20.0
127 DNC 23.0
127 DNC 23.0
VY  Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
13:20:00
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Start
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